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spenser Park A Grade
. June 11, 2017
€ y# CXA (Men)

Name
MILLER, Brent
HORN, Logan

SUTHERLAND, Neil

PYE, Macauilay
ROBERTS, Jacob
JONES, Ollie
BOULCOTT, Matt
REED, Tayler
HAYMAN, Richard
HURLEY, Topher

MOFFAT, Warwick

MOLLQY, David

MARTINOVICH, Archie

ANDREWS, Chris
ALLEN, Graeme
BURNS, Darron
MANSON, Greg
FOSTER, Steve

LOVEGROVE, David

SYMONS, Digby

STUTHERIDGE, Jacob
JOHANSON, David

JACOBSON, Will
PEDDIE, Harley
BAYLISS, Rhys
REVELL, Jason

MACKINSTOSH, Ross

MILSON, Richard
COONEY, Ryan
EMMENS, Scott
PEARSON, Rod
WOOD, Jordan
FITCH, David
BECKERT, Max
MOORE, Steve
MOTE, Laurence
LESLIE, Darren
ST ANTON, Timo
MULLINER, Timo

Category Gender Time

CXA
CXA
CXA
CXA
CXA
CXA
CXA
CXA
CXA
CXA
CXA
CXA
CXA
CXA
CXA
CXA
CXA
CXA
CXA
CXA
CXA
CXA
CXA
CXA
CXA
CXA
CXA
CXA
CXA
CXA
CXA
CXA
CXA
CXA
CXA
CXA
CXA
CXA
CXA

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

55:37
56:08
56:50
56:58
57:54
58:09
58:37
59:46
1:00:51
1:00:58
1:01:23
1:01:38
1:02:11
1:02:41
1:02:49
1:08:05
1:03:07
1:08:09
55:43
55:58
56:17
56:22
56:26
57:34
57:40
57:46
58:05
58:06
58:08
58:15
58:46
59:08
59:15
1:00:03
1:03:32
1:03:36
1:05:09
1:00:46
8:45

Gap

0'32"
1'14"
1'22"
217"
2'33"
3'00"
4'09"
5'15"
522"
5'47"
6'01"
6'34"
7|05||
712"
729"
7'30"
7'33"
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-2 laps
-7 laps

Lapi1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap 8

7:48
7:39
8:06
8:57
8:14
7:43
8:39
8:08
7:59
9:05
8:12
8:04
9:22
8:36
9:07
8:49
8:52
8:14
8:46
8:43
8:55
9:25
8:02
9:53
9:11
9:08
9:45
8:54
8:58
9:18
9:14
10:36
9:38
8:42
10:23
9:21
10:20
11:05
8:45

6:50
6:49
6:57
0:02
7:08
7:03
7:05
7:19
717
7:27
7:30
7:25
7:33
7:34
7:36
7:36
7:38
8:14
7:44
7:37
7:38
7:54
7:35
7:58
7:56
7:57
7:58
8:18
7:52
8:02
8:03
8:14
8:10
7:18
8:16
7:55
8:46
9:05

6:52
6:45
6:50
7:53
7:05
7:37
7:01
7:14
7:21
7:18
7:24
7:40
7:35
7:34
7:29
7:42
7:31
7:46
7:48
7:42
7:47
7:45
8:33
7:46
8:13
8:12
8:11
8:20
8:21
8:03
8:10
8:09
8:14
7:48
8:32
11:20
8:53
10:19

6:48
6:53
7:02
8:05
7:03
7:09
7:04
7:24
7:39
7:20
7:34
7:33
718
7:34
7:35
7:49
7:35
7:46
7:58
7:36
7:53
8:00
7:59
7:57
8:00
8:02
7:57
8:23
8:18
8:03
8:15
8:01
8:21
13:34
8:45
11:32
9:06
10:06

6:47
6:56
7:03
7:52
7:00
6:59
7:18
7:28
7:42
7:29
7:41
7:35
7:25
7:47
7:45
7:44
7:50
7:52
7:38
8:21
7:48
7:42
8:04
8:07
7:59
8:04
7:58
8:10
8:24
8:08
8:19
8:14
8:26
7:33
9:22
7:52
9:07

6:53
7:04
6:54
8:01
7:06
7:06
7:09
7:26
7:38
7:22
7:43
7:45
7:27
7:48
7:32
7:42
7:43
7:53
7:52
8:06
7:59
7:54
8:11
8:01
8:12
8:17
8:08
8:06
8:14
8:27
8:35
7:55
8:10
7:34
9:10
7:50
9:03

10:08 10:04

2017/06/12 23:11:16

6:48
7:06
6:55
8:02
7:08
7:09
7:13
7:30
7:42
7:28
7:43
7:49
7:43
7:47
8:03
7:49
8:16
7:43
7:57
7:52
8:16
7:42
8:02
7:53
8:09
8:08
8:07
7:56
8:01
8:15
8:10
8:00
8:17
7:34
9:05
7:47
9:55

6:51
6:57
7:04
8:06
7:08
7:22
7:08
7:18
7:33
7:30
7:36
7:46
7:54
8:01
7:42
7:54
7:42
7:41
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Bib
153
159
120
166
156
105
191
188
144
148
168
186
179
165
175
181
187
167
174
157
162
149
122
116
155
103
161
195
154
192
112
190
173

12

Name

HUGHES, Matthew
WOODS, Odin
BEAN, Dallas
WEST, Matt
BLISSETT, Dominic
MURPHY, Danny
ELLIS, John
SMITH, Derek
HAMER, Andrew
LISTER, Trent
SWORD, Gary
WESTERN, Richard
PRATT, Bevan
BATCHELOR, Oliver

MCANERGNEY, Andrew

MOORE, Rob
ROCHE, David
MOTE, Pearc
BURNETT, Gordon
O'CALLAGHAN, Peter
MCCULLOCH, Ross
MCCULLOCH, Ross
BRAWHIN, John
ROBERTSON, Ewen
SYNICK, Nick
LATTER, Hamish
CAIRNEY, Geoffrey
RADLEY, Sam
JOHNSON, Andrew
ELLIS, Daniel
CRICHTON, George
MCLEQD, Peter
BEVAN, Andrew

Category Gender Time Gap

CXB
CXB
CXB
CXB
CXB
CXB
CXB
CXB
CXB
CXB
CXB
CXB
CXB
CXB
CXB
CXB
CXB
CXB
CXB
CXB
CXB
CXB
CXB
CXB
CXB
CXB
CXB
CXB
CXB
CXB
CXB
CXB
CXB

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

39:39
39:55
40:08
41:02
42:13
42:21
42:54
43:55
44:13
44:19
44:24
44:32
44:34
46:01
46:32
46:34
46:44
46:55
46:57
47:56
39:43
40:38
40:46
41:04
41:09
41:15
41:27
42:41
46:25
41:36
43:35
14:45

Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap 6

1:13 7:56 7:07
016" 1:19 7:57 7:31
029" 121 7:37 7:56
122" 1:18 8:38 7:45
2'33" 1:29 8:10 8:08
2'41" 1:50 8:02 8:07
314" 2:12 8:08 7:58
416" 2:07 8:20 8:23
4'34" 2:05 8:06 8:03
439" 1:33 8:15 8:24
4'44" 1:42 8:32 8:25
4'52" 2:32 8:25 8:24
454" 2:14 8:41 8:23
621" 2:23 8149 8:34
6'53" 2:36 8:44 845
6'54" 2:01 8:49 8:51
7'05" 3:12 8:43 8:41
716" 2:10 8:07 8:14
718" 3:36 8:32 8:36
816" 2:46 9:21 8:48
-1lap 2:43 9:16 9:09
-1lap 1:44 9:10 10:48
-1lap 3:14 9:25 9:19
-1lap 3:06 9:19 9:27
-1lap 3:32 9:22 9:08
-1lap 3:16 9:20 9:17
-1lap 2:34 9:09 10:24
-1lap 2:20 9:08 9:02
-1lap 4:29 10:21 10:10
-2laps 5:29 11:34 12:34
-2laps 2:18 8:14 24:29
-4 laps 4:31 10:14
-6 laps
2017/06/12 22:32:22

714
8:13
7:43
7:53
8:07
7:59
8:06
8:24
8:25
8:47
8:47
8:32
8:26
8:52
8:56
9:00
8:40
10:39
8:41
8:52
9:16
9:28
9:27
9:49
9:34
9:50
9:41
13:04
10:38
11:59
8:33

8:02
7:26
7:45
7:54
8:05
8:08
8:13
8:14
8:45
8:50
8:35
8:24
8:23
8:51
8:45
8:57
8:40
8:39
8:41
9:18
9:19
9:29
9:21
9:24
9:32
9:31
9:39
9:06
10:47

8:.07
7:28
7:46
7:33
8:14
8:16
8:17
8:28
8:49
8:30
8:22
8:16
8:26
8:32
8:46
8:57
8:48
9:05
8:51
8:51
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- spenser Park A Grade

. June 11, 2017
€ y# CXA (Women)
A

Pos Bib Name
1 16 MILLER, Hannah CXA
2 68 HICKS, Kathryn CXA
3 15 KURUCZ, Rae CXA
4 65 PRUTTON, Sharon CX A

Category Gender Time

Women 58:41 9:49
Women 59:58 117" 9:31
Women 1:02:07 326" 9:43
Women 1:03:08 4'26" 11:09
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8:09
8:33
8:33
8:58

8:06
7:56
8:27
8:38

7:54
8:01
8:40
8:42

8:09
8:45
8:56
8:33

8:10
8:36
8:58
8:37

Gap Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7

8:25
8:37
8:51
8:31
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> CX SPENCER PARK
. June 11, 2017
€ y# CXB (Women)

A

Pos Bib Name Category Gender Time Gap Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6
1 185 CLARKE, Tracy CXB Women 45:27 2:48 8:27 8:18 8:38 8:42 8:33
2 196 DAGG, Whitney CXB Women 48:08 2'42" 4:42 7:08 8:51 9:00 9:19 9:09
3 164 KADIR, Leona CXB Women 48:44 318" 2:30 8:57 8:44 10:40 8:46 9:08
4 183 STONEY, Emma CXB Women 40:13 -1lap 3:25 9:04 9:.07 9:30 9:08

5 158 RICHARDS, Jenny CX B Women 41:12 -2laps 6:53 11:59 11:12 11:08
6 169 O'CALLAGHAN, Lydia CX B Women 34:26 -3laps 6:34 12:43 15:09

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)  2017/06/12 22:32:22 Page 1/1




> CX SPENCER PARK
. June 11, 2017
€ y# SS (Men)

A

Pos Bib Name Category Gender Time Gap Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap 6
1 123 KETCHUM, Bobby ss Men 42:18 1:.47 7:56 756 8:00 8:07 8:31
2 194 DAVIDSON, Sam SS Men 44:30 213" 1:26 8:33 8:17 8:54 8:40 8:40
3 126 TWEMLOW, Aaron ss Men 44:58 2'41" 146 8:17 8:33 8:34 8:43 9:05
4 150 ROUD, Will SS Men 46:41 423" 159 8:37 8:38 8:44 9:13 9:30
5 101 ST ANTON, Timo ss Men 39:53 -1lap 3:08 9:26 8:48 9:33 8:57
6 127 PERRY, John SS Men 40:44 1lap 3:27 9:113 9:15 9:18 9:30
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145
198
146
163
152
199
121
182
125
197
141
184
151
176
180
172
170
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CX SPENCER PARK

June 11, 2017
DEV (Men)

Name

EAGLE, Ben
TURNER, Jacob
STEWART, Matt
HEDGE, Glenn
MOFFATT, Steve
MACLACHLAN, Rupert
DONALDSON, Ben
DAVIES, Gareth
CHRISTIAN, Eddie
TURNER, Mitchel
GUIDFOYLE, Nuel

DE BONT, Daniel
SCHGURMANS, Rinze
CLARKE, Ethan
MEESON, Christopher
BURNETT, Keegan
MOSS, Glyn

Category Gender Time Gap

Dev
Dev
Dev
Dev
Dev
Dev
Dev
Dev
Dev
Dev
Dev
Dev
Dev
SS

Dev
Dev
Dev

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

31:51
32:48
32:57
33:08
33:16
33:29
37:00
29:45
30:32
32:38
32:40
34:30
36:14
32:02
33:14
33:22
36:52

2017/06/12 22:32:22

0'57"
1'05"
117"
1'25"
1'37"
5'08"
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-2 laps
-2 laps
-2 laps
-2 laps

Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap 5

2:05
2:15
2:43
2:45
2:32
2:37
3:43
3:55
4:14
4:18
6:10
2:42
3:13
7:45
8:30
7:48
16:15

7:17
7:36
7:37
7:32
7:41
7:38
7:46
8:10
8:48
9:05
8:24
7:56
757
12:11
11:58
12:57
10:03

7:24
7:59
7:40
7:49
7:50
7:49
8:22
8:32
8:44
9:32
8:51
15:36
8.08
12:05
12:47
12:37
10:34

7:22
7:33
7:31
7:41
7:39
7:40
8:34
9:09
8:46
9:43
9:16
8:16
16:56

7:44
7:26
7:25
7:21
7:35
7:44
8:35
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> CX SPENCER PARK
. June 11, 2017
€ y# DEV (Women)

A

Pos Bib Name
1 142 SIMONS, Katie Dev
2 177 JOHNSTON, Kim Dev
3 171 MOSS, Caroline Dev
4 143 GRISE, Carolyn Dev
5 193 GARRIE, Jeannette Dev
6 100 ELLIOT, Sue Dev
7 189 NEWTON, Kerry Dev
8 178 SAVAGE, Charlotte Dev
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Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

2017/06/12 22:32:22

Category Gender Time

29:47
30:42
32:32
32:35
35:42
31:06
33:00
35:33

Gap Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap 4

0'55"
2'45"
2'47"
5'65"
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap

416 8:35
3:36 8:46
6:03 8:14
4:42 9:03
11:25 8:01
7:49 11:40
8:27 12:03
9:10 13:26

8:26
9:01
8:53
9:33
8:04
11:37
12:29
12:56

8:31
9:19
9:23
9:16
8:11
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